54
GSB3-XX/S, GSB3-2XX/S
GSB3-90/SB_V2: 8595188188258
GSB3-90/SB_V2: 8825
GSB3-90/SBP_V2: 8595188188845 (proximity)
GSB3-90/SBP_V2: 8884 (proximity)
GSB3-60/SB_V2: 8595188156257
GSB3-60/SB_V2: 8873

Another view
EAN code EAN code EAN code
Order code Order code Order code
55
GSB3-90/SW_V2: 8595188188265
GSB3-90/SW_V2: 8826
GSB3-290/SB: 8595188189668
GSB3-290/SB: 8966
GSB3-290/SW: 8595188189675
GSB3-290/SW: 8967
GSB3-90/SWP_V2: 8595188188852 (proximity)
GSB3-90/SWP_V2: 8885
GSB3-290/SBP: 8595188189729 (proximity)
GSB3-290/SBP: 8972 (proximity)
GSB3-290/SWP: 8595188189736 (proximity)
GSB3-290/SWP: 8973 (proximity)
GSB3-60/SW_V2: 8595188156264
GSB3-60/SW_V2: 8874
GSB3-260/SB: 8595188189644
GSB3-260/SB: 8964
GSB3-260/SW: 8595188189651
GSB3-260/SW: 8965
GSB3-60/SWP_V2: 8595188188876 (proximity)
GSB3-60/SWP_V2: 8887 (proximity)
GSB3-260/SBP: 8595188189705 (proximity)
GSB3-260/SBP: 8970 (proximity)
GSB3-260/SWP: 8595188189712 (proximity)
GSB3-260/SWP: 8971 (proximity)
GSB3-40/SW_V2: 8595188156240
GSB3-40/SW_V2: 8876
GSB3-240/SB:  8595188189620
GSB3-240/SB:  8962
GSB3-240/SW: 8595188189637
GSB3-240/SW: 8963
GSB3-40/SWP_V2: 8595188188890 (proximity)
GSB3-40/SWP_V2: 8889 (proximity)
GSB3-240/SBP: 8595188189682 (proximity)
GSB3-240/SBP: 8968 (proximity)
GSB3-240/SWP: 8595188189699 (proximity)
GSB3-240/SWP: 8969 (proximity)
+
-
BUS
BUS
+
-
BUS
BUS
N
N
N
The picture of device is illustrative, the icons (symbols) are confi gurable by the customer.
G
la
ss co
n
tro
lle
rs
GSB3-XX/S, GSB3-2XX/S | Glass switch buttons with symbols
Connection
1x input for free potential contacts
(button, motion sensor, etc.)
temperature sensor TC/TZ